
2010 Skate Canada Adult Figure Skating Championships

Ottawa, ON
Bronze Women (Interpretive Class IV)  - Interpretive

1 Paulette Charbonneau 15.660.00 15.66 0.00 0.00
Rank Name Element Score Prog Comp

Score
Bonus Deduction Score

April 2, 2010 to April 4, 2010

CPA Canton De Cla,EO
Club

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - downgraded jump   ! - slight wrong take-off edge

FactorProgram Component
2.00 - 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - 2.66Skating Skill - -
2.00 - 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.50 - - - - 2.50Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 - 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 - - - - 3.51Performance/Execution - -
3.00 - 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 - - - - 3.75Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 - 0.50 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 - - - - 3.24Interpretation - -

15.66

Deductions 0.00

Versions: CSS(9.03.01), SOV(9.03.01), SP(9.03)Created On: 2-Apr-2010  8:19:01PM



2010 Skate Canada Adult Figure Skating Championships

Ottawa, ON
Bronze Women (Interpretive Class IV)  - Interpretive

2 Nancy Elaschuk 15.090.00 15.09 0.00 0.00
Rank Name Element Score Prog Comp

Score
Bonus Deduction Score

April 2, 2010 to April 4, 2010

Riverview (NB) FS,NB
Club

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - downgraded jump   ! - slight wrong take-off edge

FactorProgram Component
2.00 - 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 - - - - 2.00Skating Skill - -
2.00 - 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 - - - - 1.84Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 - 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 - - - - 3.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 - 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 - - - - 3.24Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 - 1.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 - - - - 4.26Interpretation - -

15.09

Deductions 0.00

Versions: CSS(9.03.01), SOV(9.03.01), SP(9.03)Created On: 2-Apr-2010  8:19:01PM



2010 Skate Canada Adult Figure Skating Championships

Ottawa, ON
Bronze Women (Interpretive Class IV)  - Interpretive

3 Sue Barnard 14.340.00 14.34 0.00 0.00
Rank Name Element Score Prog Comp

Score
Bonus Deduction Score

April 2, 2010 to April 4, 2010

Lakeshore Adult F,QC
Club

ScoreGOE
Base

Value
Executed
Element#

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge
d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - downgraded jump   ! - slight wrong take-off edge

FactorProgram Component
2.00 - 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25 1.50 - - - - 1.84Skating Skill - -
2.00 - 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 - - - - 2.00Transition/Linking Footwork - -
3.00 - 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 - - - - 3.75Performance/Execution - -
3.00 - 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.00 - - - - 3.00Choreography/Composition - -
3.00 - 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.00 - - - - 3.75Interpretation - -

14.34

Deductions 0.00

Versions: CSS(9.03.01), SOV(9.03.01), SP(9.03)Created On: 2-Apr-2010  8:19:01PM


